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“A   
Ada County 
Name: Lori Beck 
Address: Ada County Emergency Management, 
7200 Barrister Dr., Boise, ID 83704 
Phone: (208) 577-4750 
E-mail: lbeck@adacounty.id.gov 
Please email PDF copies of reports. 
 

Adams County 
Name: Carol Walsh 
Address: PO Box 48, Council, ID 83612 
Phone: (530) 613-8460 
E-mail: cwalsh@co.adams.id.us 
 

“B   
Bannock County 
Name: Wes Jones 
Address:  5500 South 5th Ave, Pocatello, ID 83204                 
Phone: 208-236-7104 
E-mail: tier2@bannockcounty.gov 
 

Bear Lake County 
Name: Todd Boehme 
Address: P.O. Box 190, Paris, ID 83261 
Phone: (208) 251-9935 
E-mail: tboehme@bearlakecounty.id.gov 
 

Benewah County 
Name: Michelle Becktel 
Address: 702 College Ave., Ste. 3, St. Maries, ID 
83816 
Phone: (208) 245-4122 
Email: mbecktel@benewahcounty.org 
 

Bingham County 
Name: R. Scott Reese 
Address: 501 N. Maple Street #208, Blackfoot, ID 
83221 
Phone: (208) 782-3190 
E-mail: sreese@co.bingham.id.us 

 

Blaine County 
Name: Chris Corwin 
Address: 1650 Aviation Drive, Hailey, ID 83333 
Phone: (208) 788-5508 
E-mail: ccorwin@co.blaine.id.us 
 

Boise County 
Name: Trinia Richardson 
Address: P.O. Box 189, Idaho City, ID 83631 
Phone: (208) 807-0073 
E-mail: trichardson@co.boise.id.us 
 

Bonner County 
Name: Bob Howard 
Address: 1500 Highway 2, Suite 101, Sandpoint, ID 
83864 
Phone: (208) 265-8867 
E-mail: em@bonnercountyid.gov 
 

Bonneville County 
Name: Brad Clements 
Address: 605 N. Capital Ave., Idaho Falls, ID 83402 
Phone: (208) 529-1223 
E-mail: tier2@co.bonneville.id.us 
 

Boundary County 
Name: Andrew O’Neel 
Address: PO Box 419 
Phone: (208) 290-5316 
E-mail: aoneel@boundarycountyid.org 
 

Butte County 
Name: Kenneth J. Babcock 
Address: 3136 N. 3350 W., Moore, ID 83255 
Phone: (208) 317-3601 
E-mail: butteemc@atcnet.net 
 
 

 
“C   
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Camas County 
Name: Travis Martin 
Address: P.O. Box 220, Fairfield, ID 83327 
Phone: (208) 764-2261 
E-mail: sheriff@camascounty.id.gov 
 

Canyon County 
Name: Christine Wendelsdorf 
Address: 1115 Albany, Caldwell, ID 83605 
Phone: (208) 454-7271 
E-mail: 
Christine.wendelsdorf@canyoncounty.id.gov 
 

Caribou County 
Name: Eric Hobson 
Address: P.O. Box 775, Soda Springs, ID 83276 
Phone: (208) 547-2583, Cell: (208) 221-7055 
Email: ehobson@co.caribou.id.us 
 

Cassia County 
Name: Jennifer Gee 
Address: 129 E. 14th St., Burley, ID 83318 
Phone: (208) 878-8610 
E-mail: jgee@cassiacounty.org 
 
Alternate: George Warrell 
Phone: (208) 878-9301 
 
 

Clark County 
Name: Sheree Farr 
Address: P.O. Box 327, Dubois, ID 83423 
Phone: (208) 374-5397 / (208) 768-7549 
E-mail: sfarr@co.clark.id.us 
 

Clearwater County 
Name: Don Gardner 
Address: 2200 Michigan Ave, Orofino, ID 83544 
Phone: (208) 476-4064 
E-mail: tier2@clearwatercounty.org 
 

Coeur d’Alene Tribe 
Name: VACANT 
Address: P.O. Box 408, Plummer, ID 83851 
Phone: (208) 686-6309 
 

Custer County 
Name: Levi Maydole 
Address: PO Box 385, Challis, ID 83226 
Phone: (208) 833-6168 
E-mail: ccem@custertel.net 
 

“E   
Elmore County 
Name: Carol Kilian 
Address: 150 S. 4th E., #3, Mountain Home, ID 
83647 
Phone: (208) 590-0967 
E-mail: ckillian2005@msn.com 
 

“F   
Franklin County 
Name: Warren Wilde 
Address: 6869 N. Capitol Hill Rd., Preston, ID 83263 
Phone: (208) 852-1332 
E-mail: wwilde@digis.net  
(Only accepts reports via email) 
 

Fremont County 
Name: Keith Richey 
Address: 151 W. 1st North, St. Anthony, ID 83445 
Phone: (208) 624-1535 
E-mail: krichey@co.fremont.id.us 
 

“G   
Gem County 
Name: Jeff Ulmer 
Address: 415 East Main St., Emmett, ID 83617 
Phone: (208) 284-0772 
E-mail: julmer@co.gem.id.us 
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Gooding County 
Name: Missy Shurtz 
Address: P.O. Box 417, Gooding, ID 83330 
Phone: (208) 934-5958 
E-mail: mshurtz@co.gooding.id.us 

 
“I   
Idaho County 
Name: Gerald Zumalt 
Address: 320 W. Main St., #5, Grangeville, ID 83530 
Phone: (208) 983-3074 
Please mail Tier II Reports in hard-copy format 
 

“J   
Jefferson County 
Name: Rebecca Squires 
Address: 210 Courthouse Way, Rigby, ID 83442 
Phone: (208) 745-0868, Cell: 208-589-8811 
E-mail: rsquires@co.jefferson.id.us 
 

Jerome County 
Name: Tanya Stitt 
Address: 300 N Lincoln Ave, Rm #105,  
Jerome, ID 83338 
Phone: (208) 595-3351 
E-mail: tstitt@co.jerome.id.us 
 

“K   
Kootenai County 
Name: Tiffany Westbrook 
Address: P.O. Box 9000, Coeur d’Alene, ID 83816 
Phone: (208) 446-1775 
E-mail: twestbrook@kcgov.us 
 

Kootenai Tribe of Idaho 
Name: Carol Kriebs 
Address: P.O. Box 1269, Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 
Phone: (208) 267-3519 
E-mail: ckriebs@kootenai.org 

“L   
Latah County 
Name: Steve Risken 
Address: 200 S Almon St, #104, Moscow, ID 83843 
Phone: (208) 883-2265 
E-mail: srisken@latah.id.us 
 

Lemhi County 
Name: Treva Wing 
Address: 200 Fulton St., Ste. 102, Salmon, ID 83467 
Phone: (208) 742-1715 
E-mail: twing@lemhicountyidaho.org 
 

Lewis County 
Name: Dan Musgrave 
Address: 510 Oak St, Rm 7, Nezperce, ID 83543 
Phone: (208) 937-5231, Cell: (208) 935-5231 
E-mail: bwest@lewiscountyid.org 
 

Lincoln County 
Name: David Armstrong 
Address: 111 West B St, Ste. C, Shoshone, ID 83352 
Phone: (208) 886-2452 
Cell: (208) 421-6399 
E-mail: oems@lincolncountyid.gov 
 

“M   
Madison County 
Name: Robert Kohler 
Address: 26 North Center St, Rexburg, ID 83440 
Phone: (208) 201-1355 
E-mail: robertk@rexburg.org 
 

Minidoka County 
Name: Kim Vega 
Address: 1224 8th Street, Rupert, ID 83350 
Phone: (208) 436-8155 
E-mail: klvega@minidokamemorial.com 
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 “N   
Nez Perce County 
Name: Mark Hurd 
Address: P.O. Box 896, Lewiston, ID 83501 
Phone: (208) 799-3084 
E-mail: markhurd@co.nezperce.id.us 
 

Nez Perce Tribe 
Name: John Wheaton 
Address: P.O. Box 365, Lapwai, ID 83540 
Phone: (208) 621-3760 
E-mail: jwheaton@nezperce.org 
 

“O   
Oneida County 
Name: Dan Williams 
Address: 10 Court St., Malad, ID 83252 
Phone: (208) 221-9517 
E-mail: dwilliams@atcnet.net 
 

Owyhee County 
Name: Jim Desmond 
Address: 2773 N. Haven Dr., Eagle, ID 83616 
Phone: (208) 249-0571 
E-mail: ocnrcdir@aol.com 
 

“P   
Payette County 
Name: Adam Gonzalez 
Address: 1130 3rd Avenue N., Payette, ID 83661 
Phone: (208) 642-6006 x 1186 
E-mail: pcem@payettecounty.org 
Please email PDF copies of reports. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Power County 
Name: Frances Beitia 
Address: 560 N. Oregon Trail Rd., American Falls, ID 
83211 
Phone: (208) 226-2839 
E-mail: fbeitia@co.power.id.us 

“S   
Shoshone County 
Name: Dan Martinsen 
Address: 700 Bank St., Ste #25 Wallace, ID 83873 
Phone: (208) 752-8891 
E-mail: dmartinsen@co.shoshone.id.us 
Please email PDF copies of reports. 

 
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes 
Name: Eric King 
Address: P.O. Box 306, Fort Hall, ID 83203 
Phone: (208) 221-1425 
E-mail: eking@sbtribes.com 
 
Alternate: Laurie Hernandez 
Phone: (208) 241-1425 
E-mail: lhernandez@sbtribes.com 

 

“T   
Teton County 
Name: Greg Adams 
Address: 150 Courthouse Drive, Driggs, ID 83422 
Phone: (208) 354-2703 
E-mail: gadams@co.teton.id.us 
 

Twin Falls County 
Name: Jacqueline Frey 
Address: P.O. Box 126, Twin Falls, ID 83303 
Phone: (208) 736-4234 
E-mail: jfrey@co.twin-falls.id.us 
Please email PDF or Word copies of reports. 
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“V   
Valley County 
Name: Juan Bonilla 
Address: P.O. Box 1350, Cascade, ID 83611 
Phone: (208) 325-8619 x23 
E-mail: dfc@frontiernet.net 
 

“W   
Washington County 
Name: Johnny Biddinger 
Address: 256 E Court St, Weiser, ID 83672 
Phone: (208) 414-4744 
E-mail: jbiddinger@co.washingtoncounty.id.us 
 

mailto:dfc@frontiernet.net

